Barrie Main Memorial Stampede Weekend July 10-11, 2010

Open Wheel Qualifying

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name City/State Yr. Make Model BestTime
1 1 21 FL B. Robertshaw Calgary, AB 2006  Pro Formula Mazda 01:17.8
2 1 67 FC S. Loutitt Chestermere, AB 1994 Van Dieman 01:18.5
3 2 12 FL J. Krause Calgary, AB 2002 Tatuus Formula Renault 01:18.6
4 2 59 FC W. Jordanov Calgary, AB 1998 Van Diemen 01:18.8
5 1 78 SR P. Lawrence Calgary, AB 2010 Radical SR3 01:19.9
6 2 76 SR J. Taylor Canmore, AB 2010 Radical SR3 01:20.0
7 3 4 FC L. Downing Saskatoon, SK 1991 Van Diemen 01:21.7
8 3 19 FL B. Smetaniuk Calgary, AB 1986 Reynard 01:23.3
9 4 5 FC M. McEwing Calgary, AB 2001 Van Diemen 01:25.6
10 1 61 F1600 K. Pinkman Calgary, AB 1973 Lola 01:26.5
11 2 2 F1600 G. Tholl Saskatoon, SK 1984 Reynard 01:29.6
12 5 10 FC B. Jones DeWinton, AB 1995 Van Diemen 04:29.7
13 DNQ 74 F1600 G. Leach Emerald Park, SK 1974 Hawke DL-11

Notes: Cars 2 and 10 manual times.



Open Wheel Race #1
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos
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Open Wheel Race #2
CPos Veh# Class

Pos
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B. Robertshaw
S. Loutitt

P. Lawrence
J. Krause

J. Taylor

B. Smetaniuk
L. Downing
K. Pinkman
M. McEwing
W. Jordanov
B. Jones

G. Tholl

Name

B. Robertshaw
J. Krause

S. Loutitt

P. Lawrence
J. Taylor

L. Downing
B. Smetaniuk
M. McEwing
G. Tholl

W. Jordanov
K. Pinkman

City/State
Calgary, AB
Chestermere, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
DeWinton, AB
Saskatoon, SK

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Chestermere, AB
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
2006
1994
2010
2002
2010
1986
1991
1973
2001
1998
1995
1984

Yr.
2006
2002
1994
2010
2010
1991
1986
2001
1984
1998
1973

Make

Pro Formula
Van Dieman
Radical
Tatuus
Radical
Reynard
Van Diemen
Lola

Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Reynard

Make

Pro Formula
Tatuus

Van Dieman
Radical
Radical

Van Diemen
Reynard
Van Diemen
Reynard
Van Diemen
Lola

Model
Mazda

SR3
Formula Renault
SR3

Model
Mazda
Formula Renault

SR3
SR3

18.3
18.0
18.1
19.5
20.4
23.1
22.7
25.8
26.5
18.6
20.8
25.7

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

16.4
16.7
18.8
19.7
19.8
21.1
24.5
25.5
26.4
19.6
25.3

BestTime Laps
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

9
8



Open Wheel Race #3
CPos Veh# Class

Pos
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DNF
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2
1
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12
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76
4
2
19
5

FL
SR
SR
FC
F1600
FL
FC

Name

J. Krause

P. Lawrence
J. Taylor

L. Downing
G. Tholl

B. Smetaniuk
M. McEwing

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Open Wheel Race #4 - WCMA Points Race
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos
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Open Wheel Race #5
CPos Veh# Class

Pos
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21
12
78
76
67
4
5
61
19
2

FL
FL
SR
SR
FC
FC
FC
F1600
FL
F1600

B. Robertshaw
J. Krause

P. Lawrence
S. Loutitt

J. Taylor

B. Smetaniuk
K. Pinkman

G. Tholl

L. Downing

M. McEwing

Name

B. Robertshaw
J. Krause

P. Lawrence
J. Taylor

S. Loutitt

L. Downing
M. McEwing
K. Pinkman
B. Smetaniuk
G. Tholl

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Chestermere, AB
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Chestermere, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK

Yr.
2002
2010
2010
1991
1984
1986
2001

Yr.
2006
2002
2010
1994
2010
1986
1973
1984
1991
2001

Yr.
2006
2002
2010
2010
1994
1991
2001
1973
1986
1984

Make
Tatuus
Radical
Radical

Van Diemen
Reynard
Reynard
Van Diemen

Make

Pro Formula
Tatuus
Radical

Van Dieman
Radical
Reynard
Lola
Reynard
Van Diemen
Van Diemen

Make

Pro Formula
Tatuus
Radical
Radical

Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Lola
Reynard
Reynard

Model

Formula Renault
SR3

SR3

Model

Mazda

Formula Renault
SR3

SR3

Model

Mazda

Formula Renault
SR3

SR3

21.5
21.4
22.1
22.9
26.5
25.1

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

16.9
17.0
17.9
17.9
18.2
25.6
27.6
28.6
21.2

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

17.6
17.9
17.8
17.9
18.6
20.9
24.4
26.9
22.8

BestTime Laps
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10
10
10
10
8

2
0.5

Laps

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

0.5



Open Wheel Race #6

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 12 FL J. Krause
2 1 4 FC L. Downing
3 2 5 FC M. McEwing
4 1 61 F1600 K. Pinkman
5 1 76 SR J. Taylor
6 2 2 F1600 G. Tholl
7 2 78 SR P. Lawrence
8 DNF 19 FL B. Smetaniuk

Notes: Car 12 manual times.

Open Wheel Race #7

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name
1 1 21 FL B. Robertshaw
2 2 12 FL J. Krause
3 1 67 FC S. Loutitt
4 1 76 SR J. Taylor
5 2 5 FC M. McEwing
6 DNF 61 F1600 K. Pinkman

Notes: Car 12 manual times.

City/State
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Chestermere, AB
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
2002
1991
2001
1973
2010
1984
2010
1986

Yr.
2006
2002
1994
2010
2001
1973

Make
Tatuus

Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Lola

Radical
Reynard
Radical
Reynard

Make

Pro Formula
Tatuus

Van Dieman
Radical

Van Diemen
Lola

Model
Formula Renault

SR3

SR3

Model
Mazda
Formula Renault

SR3

01:17.4
01:21.3
01:25.4
01:26.8
01:20.0
01:27.0
01:18.0
01:26.8

BestTime

01:19.0
01:19.0
01:19.2
01:19.2
01:24.3
01:28.7

BestTime Laps

12
12
12
11
10
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Laps
12
12
12
12
12



Vintage Qualifying

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 DNQ
12 DNQ
13  DNQ
14 DNQ

Vintage Race #1
Pos CPos Veh# Class
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42
87
48
3
77
7
51
74
69
57
41
53
72
16

3

7
57
51
74
53
41
87
42
48
77

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

N
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Notes: Car 57 manual times.
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. Goodfellow
. Lebel

. Hampton

Crittenden
. Hampton

. McNair

. Hamilton

. Barnes

. Adams

. Pinkman

. Stanners

. Carroll
Scott
. McNair

ame
Crittenden
. McNair

. Pinkman

. Hamilton

. Barnes

. Carroll

. Stanners

. Lebel
. Goodfellow

. Hampton

. Hampton

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Regina, SK
Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB

Didsbury, AB

Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
1984
1967
1973
1968
1970
1973
1960
1974
1962
1969
1963
1970
1972
1972

Yr.
1968
1973
1969
1960
1974
1970
1963
1967
1984
1973
1970

Make
Tiga
Chevrolet
Dodge
Lotus
Dodge
Lotus
MG
Triumph
MG
Crossle
MG

MG
Ford
Ford

Make
Lotus
Lotus
Crossle
MG
Triumph
MG

MG
Chevrolet
Tiga
Dodge
Dodge

Model
SC84
Corvette
Challenger
51B
Challenger
Europa

A

TR6

B

16F

B

B Roadster
Mustang
Escort Mk1

Model
51B
Europa
16F

A

TR6

B Roadster
B

Corvette
SC84
Challenger
Challenger

BestTime
01:26.2
01:26.3
01:28.9
01:28.9
01:29.2
01:30.2
01:39.1
01:44.5
01:44.7
02:48.5

BestTime
01:28.5
01:29.1
01:30.1
01:38.5
01:40.1
01:39.0
01:52.9
01:26.8
01:25.2
01:27.4
01:29.7

Laps
11
11

10
10
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Vintage Race #2
CPos Veh# Class Name

VIN D. Lebel
VIN J. Crittenden

Pos

©CoO~NOOOAAPS~WNDNEPE

Y
o

Notes: One lap penalty for car 48 - passing under yellow.
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Vintage Race #3
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos

©CoO~NOOOAAPS~WNEPE

O br WNPE

DNF
DNF
DNF

87
16
53
57
51
41
42
74
3

VIN
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VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
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VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
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D
S
B
D

H
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S
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. McNair
. Pinkman
. Hamilton

. Hampton

. Carroll

. Scott

. Barnes

. Stanners

. Leach

. Lebel

. McNair

. Carroll

. Pinkman
. Hamilton

. Stanners

. Goodfellow
. Barnes
Crittenden

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Didsbury, AB

Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB
Emerald Park, SK

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
1967
1968
1972
1969
1960
1973
1970
1972
1974
1963
1974

Yr.
1967
1972
1970
1969
1960
1963
1984
1974
1968

Make
Chevrolet
Lotus
Ford
Crossle
MG
Dodge
MG

Ford
Triumph
MG
Hawke

Make
Chevrolet
Ford

MG
Crossle
MG

MG

Tiga
Triumph
Lotus

Model
Corvette
51B

Escort Mk1
16F

A
Challenger
B Roadster
Mustang
TR6

B

DL-11

Model
Corvette
Escort Mk1
B Roadster
16F

A

B

SC84

TR6

51B

BestTime
01:28.6
01:28.6
01:31.0
01:30.2
01:40.5
01:28.3
01:39.8
01:45.9
01:45.8
01:51.2

BestTime
01:43.3
01:44.5
01:49.5
01:44.9
01:58.4
02:04.6
01:51.3
01:59.8
01:44.8

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
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Vintage Race #4

Pos
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Vintage Race #5
CPos Veh# Class

Pos

O hr WNEPE

Vintage Race #6
CPos Veh# Class

Pos
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CPos Veh# Class Name
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48
16
42
57
51
74
72
41
87
53

48
77
42
74
41
16

42
57
77
51
74
72
16

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
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. Hampton

. McNair

. Goodfellow
. Pinkman

. Hamilton

. Barnes

Scott

. Stanners
. Lebel
. Carroll

Name
L. Hampton

. Hampton

. Goodfellow
. Barnes

. Stanners

. McNair

Name

. Goodfellow
. Pinkman

. Hampton

. Hamilton

. Barnes

Scott

. McNair

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Didsbury, AB
Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Didsbury, AB

Calgary, AB

Yr.
1973
1972
1984
1969
1960
1974
1972
1963
1967
1970

Yr.
1973
1970
1984
1974
1963
1972

Yr.
1984
1969
1970
1960
1974
1972
1972

Make
Dodge
Ford
Tiga
Crossle
MG
Triumph
Ford

MG
Chevrolet
MG

Make
Dodge
Dodge
Tiga
Triumph
MG
Ford

Make
Tiga
Crossle
Dodge
MG
Triumph
Ford
Ford

Model
Challenger
Escort Mk1
SC84

16F

A

TR6
Mustang

B

Corvette

B Roadster

Model
Challenger
Challenger
SC84

TR6

B

Escort Mk1

Model
SC84

16F
Challenger
A

TR6
Mustang
Escort Mk1

BestTime
01:28.6
01:28.9
01:28.9
01:29.6
01:39.5
01:39.9
01:43.9
01:47.4
01:28.8
01:40.8

BestTime
01:29.7
01:29.5
01:29.5
00:28.3
01:47.7
01:29.9

BestTime
01:25.4
01:31.6
01:29.3
01:42.2
01:40.8
01:44.5
01:29.7

Laps
11
11
10
10
10
10

N 00 00 ©

Laps
12
12
12
12
10

Laps

11
11
10
10
10
10
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Vintage Race #7

Pos

A WNP

Closed Wheel Qualifying

Pos

R R
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CPos Veh# Class

1

2
3
4

57
7
51
74

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

CPos Veh# Class

1
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DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

40
3
89
85
59
99
12
35
10
51
17
41
73
53
42
52
98
37
23
48
25
62
21

GT1
GTS
GT2
ITGT
GT1
GT2
ITGT
cC
cC
cC
T2
T2
ccC
1T2
cC
cC
IT3
T2
ITGT
ITGT
T2
GT2
GT2

Name

D. Pinkman
S. McNair
H. Hamilton
S. Barnes

. Schmidt
. Glenister
. Kuhnlein
. Musat

. Nossack
. Knight

. Hansen
. Carter
Harrison
Lee
Barnsley
. Lutomski
Kong

. Loewen
. Horner
Ho

. Roberts
Hogarth
. Jeffers

. Thakore

OXKUNrOXZTOVOCOECBZIOXRDAW®IO

. Curlett

. Christianson

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Lac LaBiche, AB
Red Deer, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Beaumont, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Whistler, BC
Saskatoon, SK
Spruce Grove, AB
Lethbridge, AB

Yr.
1969
1972
1960
1974

Yr.
2000
1985
2004
1998
2007
2004
1993
1984
1982
1983
2002
1995
1984
2002
1982
1982
1986
2002
1988
1988
1994
1978
1983

Make
Crossle
Ford

MG
Triumph

Make
Chevrolet
Porsche
Porsche
BMW
Ford
Porsche
Honda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Dodge
Mazda
Acura
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Nissan
BMW
BMW
Volkswagen
Datsun
Porsche

Model

16F

Escort Mk1
A

TR6

Model
Corvette
911

GT3 Cup Car
M3

Fusion

GT3 Cub Car
Civic

RX7

RX7

RX7

Celica GT
Neon

RX7

RSX Type 5
RX7

RX7
Corolla
Sentra

M3

2002

Golf

280z

944 Coupe

BestTime Laps

01:
01:
01:
01:

29.4
30.7
38.9
39.8

BestTime

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

17.2
17.6
21.5
23.5
23.6
25.8
28.4
29.8
31.0
31.3
31.5
31.6
31.8
32.0
33.0
33.1
35.1
35.3
35.8

10
10
9
9



Closed Wheel Race #1
CPos Veh# Class

Pos
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1
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40
3
59
89
85
12
99
23
35
10
41
17
51
53
42
52
98
37
73
62

GT1
GTS
GT1
GT2
ITGT
ITGT
GT2
ITGT
CC
CC
1T2
T2
CcC
T2
CcC
CcC
IT3
1T2
CcC
GT2

Name

. Goruk

. Schmidt
. Musat

. Glenister
. Kuhnlein
. Knight

. Nossack
Hogarth
. Hansen
. Carter
Barnsley
Lee
Harrison
Kong

. Loewen
. Horner
Ho

. Roberts
. Lutomski

AOOAZOVECWECWZI-ROAWEIO

City/State
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Lac LaBiche, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Red Deer, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB

. Christianson Spruce Grove, AB

Yr.
2000
1985
2007
2004
1998
1993
2004
1988
1984
1982
1995
2002
1983
2002
1982
1982
1986
2002
1984
1978

Make
Chevrolet
Porsche
Ford
Porsche
BMW
Honda
Porsche
BMW
Mazda
Mazda
Dodge
Toyota
Mazda
Acura
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Nissan
Mazda
Datsun

Model
Corvette
911

Fusion

GT3 Cup Car
M3

Civic

GT3 Cub Car
M3

RX7

RX7

Neon
Celica GT
RX7

RSX Type 5
RX7

RX7
Corolla
Sentra

RX7

280z

BestTime Laps

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

17.5
19.3
22.9
20.9
24.2
29.2
28.4
28.6
29.9
31.3
30.8
32.1
32.2
33.2
33.4
33.6
34.3
34.7
30.5
44.2

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
5
0.5



Closed Wheel Race #2 - King of the Road
Pos CPos Veh# Class

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 2
6 1
7 3
8 2
9 3
10 4
11 1
12 4
13 5
14 DNF
15 DNF
16 DNF
17 DNF

89
59
23
35
10
41
51
17
53
42
98
37
52
99
21
12
62

GT2
GT1
ITGT
cC
cC
T2
cC
T2
T2
cC
IT3
T2
cC
GT2
GT2
ITGT
GT2

Name

B. Glenister
. Musat
Hogarth
. Hansen
. Carter
Barnsley
Harrison
Lee
Kong

. Loewen
Ho

. Roberts
. Horner
. Nossack
. Curlett

. Knight

AUOARAZIOAQOMWE W W

Notes: Car 98 manual times.

City/State
Calgary, AB

Lac LaBiche, AB

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Sylvan Lake, AB
Saskatoon, SK

Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Red Deer, AB

Lethbridge, AB

Edmonton, AB

. Christianson Spruce Grove, AB

Yr.
2004
2007
1988
1984
1982
1995
1983
2002
2002
1982
1986
2002
1982
2004
1983
1993
1978

Make
Porsche
Ford
BMW
Mazda
Mazda
Dodge
Mazda
Toyota
Acura
Mazda
Toyota
Nissan
Mazda
Porsche
Porsche
Honda
Datsun

Model

GT3 Cup Car
Fusion

M3

RX7

RX7

Neon

RX7

Celica GT
RSX Type 5
RX7

Corolla
Sentra

RX7

GT3 Cub Car
944 Coupe
Civic

280z

BestTime Laps

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

25.0
23.9
29.9
29.9
30.0
32.5
32.0
32.8
36.2
34.1
35.4
36.8
33.4
28.0
37.4
29.2
37.8

27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25

w h 0100



Closed Wheel Race #3 - WCMA Points Race
CPos Veh# Class

Pos

R R
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PO OWWO~NOO~W

v}

ZPOWOWORPRAORMWONENWONEPEPNWORDNRPREE

40
3
89
59
85
88
23
35
99
48
10
41
17
51
52
42
98
62
37
53
21

GT1
GTS
GT2
GT1
ITGT
GT1
ITGT
cC
GT2
ITGT
cC
T2
T2
cC
cC
cC
IT3
GT2
T2
T2
GT2

Name

OVEARARAZIECWECWOARAZIOTDAWWIO

. Goruk

. Schmidt
. Glenister
. Musat

. Kuhnlein
. Chandler
. Hogarth
. Hansen
. Nossack
. Jeffers

. Carter

Barnsley
Lee
Harrison

. Horner
. Loewen

Ho

. Christianson
. Roberts

. Kong

. Curlett

City/State
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

Lac LaBiche, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Red Deer, AB
Whistler, BC
Sylvan Lake, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Lethbridge, AB

Yr.
2000
1985
2004
2007
1998
1992
1988
1984
2004
1988
1982
1995
2002
1983
1982
1982
1986
1978
2002
2002
1983

Make
Chevrolet
Porsche
Porsche
Ford
BMW
Acura
BMW
Mazda
Porsche
BMW
Mazda
Dodge
Toyota
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Datsun
Nissan
Acura
Porsche

Model
Corvette
911

GT3 Cup Car
Fusion

M3

NSX

M3

RX7

GT3 Cub Car
2002

RX7

Neon
Celica GT
RX7

RX7

RX7
Corolla
280z
Sentra

RSX Type 5
944 Coupe

BestTime Laps
01:16.8 16
01:18.5 16
01:20.7 16
01:24.1 15
01:24.0 15
01:26.4 15
01:28.8 15
01:29.8 14
01:28.3 14
01:29.3 14
01:30.5 14
01:31.6 14
01:32.6 14
01:33.0 14
01:33.2 14
01:33.5 14
01:33.5 14
01:34.3 14
01:36.0 13
01:32.7 13
01:42.1 4



Closed Wheel Race #4
CPos Veh# Class

Pos

PR
REBoo~ourwnr

PR PR R R
No b~ w

1

P WPPRPWOWONMNNMNMRPEPENRPWONMNDNRPRPRPR

40
3
89
85
88
23
48
35
10
41
53
62
51
98
42
17
37

GT1
GTS
GT2
ITGT
GT1
ITGT
ITGT
CcC
CcC
T2
T2
GT2
CcC
IT3
CcC
T2
T2

QEWORESANVESWIUOrDA®WIO

. Schmidt
. Glenister
. Kuhnlein
. Chandler
. Hogarth
. Jeffers

. Hansen
. Carter

Barnsley

. Kong
. Christianson

Harrison
Ho

. Loewen

Lee

. Roberts

City/State
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Whistler, BC
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
2000
1985
2004
1998
1992
1988
1988
1984
1982
1995
2002
1978
1983
1986
1982
2002
2002

Make
Chevrolet
Porsche
Porsche
BMW
Acura
BMW
BMW
Mazda
Mazda
Dodge
Acura
Datsun
Mazda
Toyota
Mazda
Toyota
Nissan

Model
Corvette
911

GT3 Cup Car
M3

NSX

M3

2002

RX7

RX7

Neon

RSX Type 5
280z

RX7

Corolla

RX7

Celica GT
Sentra

GT3 Cub Car

BestTime Laps
01:19.0 12
01:18.6 12
01:22.0 12
01:24.8 11
01:26.9 11
01:29.5 11
01:29.5 11
01:30.6 11
01:31.0 11
01:31.5 11
01:33.2 11
01:32.9 10
01:33.2 10
01:34.3 10
01:34.1 10
01:34.1 10
01:35.3 10



Closed Wheel Race #5
CPos Veh# Class

Pos

R R
NP ©ONOUOAWNER

PR
» W

1

RPNWNWRNRNRRPR

40
3
89
23
48
35
10
41
51
17
53
62
98
42

GT1
GTS
GT2
ITGT
ITGT
cC
cC
T2
cC
T2
T2
GT2
IT3
cC

Name

OXAONVDEWZO0OrWIO

. Goruk

. Schmidt
. Glenister
. Hogarth
. Jeffers

. Hansen
. Carter

Barnsley
Harrison
Lee

. Kong
. Christianson

Ho

. Loewen

City/State
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Whistler, BC
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Calgary, AB

Yr.
2000
1985
2004
1988
1988
1984
1982
1995
1983
2002
2002
1978
1986
1982

Make
Chevrolet
Porsche
Porsche
BMW
BMW
Mazda
Mazda
Dodge
Mazda
Toyota
Acura
Datsun
Toyota
Mazda

Model
Corvette
911

GT3 Cup Car
M3

2002

RX7

RX7

Neon

RX7

Celica GT
RSX Type 5
280z
Corolla
RX7

BestTime Laps
01:18.7 12
01:18.7 12
01:22.7 12
01:29.0 11
01:29.6 11
01:30.3 11
01:30.6 11
01:31.5 11
01:33.2 11
01:32.8 11
01:32.4 11
01:33.3 11
01:33.6 11
01:34.6 11
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